Advanced ACL/PCL
Graft Fixation OPTIONS . . .
Simplified
TightRope®  Implant
The family of adjustable-suspension TightRope® fixation implants uses an innovative, 4-point locking system
resulting in very high ultimate loads, while minimizing creep.1,2 With more than 9 years of clinical history and
more than 1.5 million systems implanted,3 TightRope implant technology continues to be embraced. Arthrex
is committed to product development and offering a full line of TightRope fixation products that provide

View U.S. patent information at www.arthrex.com/corporate/virtual-patent-marking
© 2018 Arthrex, Inc.  All rights reserved.  LB1-0179-EN_C
Ordering Information
TightRope® Implants
ACL TightRope Implant  AR-1588T
ACL TightRope RT Implant  AR-1588RT
TightRope RT Implant System, w/ 8 mm FlipCutter® II Reamer  AR-1588RT-07
TightRope RT Implant System, w/ 9 mm FlipCutter II Reamer   AR-1588RT-18
TightRope RT Implant System, w/ 10 mm FlipCutter II Reamer   AR-1588RT-11
TightRope RT Implant System, w/ 11 mm FlipCutter II Reamer   AR-1588RT-13
ACL TightRope RT Implant Delivery System,
     w/ ACL TightRope Drill Pin  AR-1588RTS
Double-Loaded TightRope RT w/ Short FlipCutter Kits, 7 mm – 11 mm AR-1288-70 – AR-1288-110
TightRope Button Extender  AR-1589RT
PCL TightRope Fixation System   AR-1588TP
TightRope ABS Implants
TightRope ABS Implant  AR-1588TN
Open TightRope ABS Implant  AR-1588TN-1
TightRope ABS Button, 8 mm × 12 mm  AR-1588TB
TightRope ABS Tibial Fixation Kits
TightRope ABS Implant, w/ 11 mm Concave ABS Button   AR-1588TN-2
TightRope ABS Implant, w/ 14 mm Concave ABS Button   AR-1588TN-3
TightRope ABS Implant, w/ 20 mm Concave ABS Button   AR-1588TN-4
Optional Buttons
TightRope ABS Button, round, 14 mm  AR-1588TB-1
TightRope ABS Button, oblong, 3.4 mm × 13 mm  AR-1588TB-2
Concave ABS Button, 11 mm round w/ 4 mm collar  AR-1588TB-3
Concave ABS Button, 14 mm round w/ 7 mm collar  AR-1588TB-4
Concave ABS Button, 20 mm round w/ 9 mm collar  AR-1588TB-5
TightRope DB and BTB Implants
ACL TightRope DB Implant, 7 mm  AR-1588TDB-7
ACL TightRope DB Implant Delivery System   AR-1588TDB-7S
TightRope BTB Fixation System  AR-1588BTB
ACL TightRope BTB Fixation System w/ 10 mm FlipCutter II Reamer AR-1588BTB-02
Accessories for All TightRope Implants Except ABS
ACL TightRope Drill Pin, open eyelet, 4 mm  AR-1595T
ACL TightRope Drill Pin, closed eyelet, 4 mm  AR-1595TC
TightRope Suture Cutter  AR-4520
This description of technique is provided as an educational tool and clinical aid to assist properly licensed
medical professionals in the usage of specific Arthrex products. As part of this professional usage, the medical
professional must use their professional judgment in making any final determinations in product usage and